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 B 
 BCC Software LLC 
 Erich VanDussen Customer Service Contacts 
 75 Josons Dr Website:  www.bccsoftware.com 
 Rochester NY  14623-3499 
 erichv@bccsoftware.com Phone:  800-624-5234 
 Phone:  585-272-9130  /  FAX:  585-340-8850 

 D 
 Datatech SmartSoft Inc 
 Corry Casler Customer Service Contacts 
 29229 Canwood Street Suite 110 Website:  Smartsoftusa.com 
 Agoura CA  91301-1503 Email:  support@smartsoftusa.com 
 contact@smartsoftusa.com Phone:  800-578-8324 
 Phone:  888-227-7221 

 E 
 EXPERIAN MARKETING SOLUTIONS INC 
 Sarah Benson Customer Service Contacts 
 125 Summer St Ste 1910 Website:  www.qas.com 
 Boston MA  02110-6710 
 Info@intelligentsearch.com 
 Phone:  617-385-6700  /  FAX:  617-385-6710 

 P 
 PER Software Inc 
 Lynn Outlaw Customer Service Contacts 
 P O Box 1156 Website:  www.WorksRight.com 
 Madison MS  39130-1156 Email:  software@WorksRight.com 
 software@worksright.com Phone:  601-856-8337 
 Phone:  601-856-8337  /  FAX:  601-856-9432 
 Pitney Bowes Software Inc 
 Kit Hamilton Customer Service Contacts 
 4200 Parliament Pl Ste 600 Website:  www.g1.com 
 Lanham MD  20706-1844 Email:  support@g1.com 
 kit_hamilton@pb.com Phone:  800-367-6950 
 Phone:  203-682-1693 

 S 
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 SAP AMERICAS 
 Sue Hay Customer Service Contacts 
 332 Front Street S Website:  http://www.sap.com 
 La Crosse WI  54601-4010 
 sue.hay@sap.com 
 Phone:  608-793-7313  /  FAX:  610-707-9400 
 SAS Institute Inc 
 Ron Agresta Customer Service Contacts 
 100 SAS Campus Dr Website:  www.sas.com 
 Cary NC  27513-2792 
 ron.agresta@sas.com 
 Phone:  919-677-8000  /  FAX:  919-677-4444 
 Satori Software 
 Joe Skop 
 2815 2nd Ave Ste 500 
 Seattle WA  98121-3200 
 jskop@satorisoftware.com 
 Phone:  206-357-2900  Ext. 2866  /  FAX:  206-357-2901 
 Semaphore Corp 
 Joe Snyder 
 P O Box 1920 
 Nipomo CA  93444-1920 
 help@semaphorecorp.com 
 Phone:  805-929-0120 

 T 
 Trillium Software-Harte Hanks 
 Sales and Marketing Customer Service Contacts 
 300 Concord Rd Ste 200 Website:  www.trilliumsoftware.com 
 Billerica MA  01821- Email:  trlinfo@trilliumsoftware.com 
 Phone:  978-436-8900 
 Phone:  978-436-8900  /  FAX:  978-670-5793 

 Page 2 of 2 


